
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Roger Montgomery 16 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3
Jeff Self 91 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2
Jason Lobaugh 93 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Mens Phys ‐ Masters 50
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 3 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kevin Nelson 6 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 24 5
Ricco Bland 14 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 15 3
Jeff Self 91 2 4 4 5 4 4 2 18 4
Curtis Dudschus 92 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 8 1
Leslie Wong 94 4 1 1 2 1 1 4 9 2

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Mens Phys ‐ Masters 40
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 5 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kevin Nelson 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3
Ricco Bland 14 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2
Elston Cloy II 95 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Mens Phys ‐ Masters 35
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 3 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Christopher Chang 79 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Mens Physique ‐ Junior
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 1 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Mike Vu 64 6 6 5 7 7 7 7 33 7
Christopher Chang 79 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 7 1
Jeff Self 91 7 7 7 5 6 6 6 32 6
Johann Tailor 112 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 18 4
Benjamin Hidalgo 113 2 4 3 1 1 2 2 10 2
Gil Ramos 114 3 2 1 4 3 3 3 14 3
Cody McKinney 115 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 26 5

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Mens Phys True Nov A
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Corinna Frikken
Total Competitors: 7 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Harold Sanders 28 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 7 1
Richard Lockhart 116 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 24 5
Jose Talavera 117 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 8 2
Wacharapong Saipin 118 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 19 4
Andrew Harring 119 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 30 6
Mathew Idro 120 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 17 3
Cam Coleman 121 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Mens Phys True Nov B
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Ricco Bland 14 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 16 3
Roger Montgomery 16 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 25 5
Mike Vu 64 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 31 6
Cody Watkins 77 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 6 1
Benjamin Hidalgo 113 4 3 4 4 1 4 4 19 4
Jose Talavera 117 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Bryson Rasay 122 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 34 7

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Mens Phys Novice A
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jaime Garibay 31 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 34 7
Kainoa Pang 35 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jarell Parkins 41 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2
Leslie Wong 94 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 22 4
Andrew Harring 119 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 23 5
Mathew Idro 120 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3
Jonathan Taylor 123 6 7 6 7 6 6 6 31 6

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Mens Phys Novice B
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Vuong Vo 18 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 23 5
Harold Sanders 28 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 12 2
Benjamin Hidalgo 113 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 22 4
Gil Ramos 114 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 13 3
Bryson Rasay 122 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Sophanna Pheap 124 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30 6
Panjachot Montian 125 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Mens Phys Open A
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Colton Ostermiller 27 5 4 6 5 7 6 4 26 5
Cody Watkins 77 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 6 1
Jason Lobaugh 93 2 5 3 2 1 3 2 12 2
Richard Lockhart 116 7 7 7 6 6 7 6 33 7
Jose Talavera 117 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 15 3
Grant Reader 126 3 1 5 3 4 5 5 20 4
Justice Salazar 127 6 6 4 7 5 4 7 28 6

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Mens Phys Open B
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kainoa Pang 35 4 4 5 2 4 4 3 19 4
Rocco De Villiers 39 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jarell Parkins 41 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 15 3
Elston Cloy II 95 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 12 2
Wacharapong Saipin 118 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 25 5
Andrew Harring 119 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6
Mathew Idro 120 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Mens Phys Open C
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Panjachot Montian 125 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 12 2

Cody Watkins 77 3 3 2 1 3 3 2 13 3

Rocco De Villiers 39 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges
Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current

Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo

Total Competitors: 3 4.  VonRay Johnson
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Class: Overall Men's Physique
6.  Keith Frikken
7.  Jeremy Williams




